WOLF
&WHISTLE.

ADD A STARTER OR DESSERT TO ANY MAIN FOR £3
ITEMS MARKED (*) MON -THUR 5.00 - 8.30PM

SOUP OF THE DAY(V)(*) (£5)
Served with Crusty Roll & Butter

CHICKEN WINGS (£7)
Buffalo Hot Sauce/BBQ - Served
with Celery Sticks & Blue Cheese Dip

SEAFOOD CHOWDER
Served with Crusty Bread

(£7 Sml/£13 Lrg)

PANKO BREADED
MUSHROOMS(V)(*) (£6)
Served with Garlic Mayo Dip & Salad Garnish

HONEY CHILLI CHICKEN STRIPS(*) (£7.50)
Served on a bed of Baby Leaf Lettuce

£3.50

* Skinny Fries * Chunky Chips ¢ Sweet Potato Fries
* Sweet Potato & Skinny Parmesan Fries (£4)

* Garlic Potatoes * Onion Rings * Tobacco Onions
* Garlic Ciabatta * Seasonal Mixed Veg

* Mixed Salad ¢ Coleslaw

£3/£1.25

* Red Wine Gravy * Peppered Sauce * BBQ
* Malaysian Curry ¢ Sweet Chilli * Buffalo
* Blue Cheese * Garlic Mayo ¢ Chilli Mayo

( FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION
ASK YOUR SERVER )

WOLFANDWHISTLEBAR.CO.UK

SOUTHERN FRIED
CHICKEN BURGER
With Sriracha Sauce & Crispy Bacon

Served in a Brioche Bap with Lettuce,
Red Onion & Tomato and Choice of Side

80Z BEEF BURGER

With Crispy Bacon & Cheese - Served in a
Brioche Bap with Lettuce, Red Onion &
Tomato & Choice of Side

100Z SIRLOIN STEAK

Served with Portobello Mushroom,
Onion Rings & Choice of Side & Sauce
Add Surf & Turf

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK

Served with Mushy peas, Tar-Tar Sauce
& Chunky Chips

PEPPERED CHICKEN STACK

Pan Fried Chicken, Champ, Peppered
Sauce topped with Tobacco Onions

WILD MUSHROOM & ROASTED
GARLIC TAGLIATELLE (v)
Add Chicken or King Prawn

MALAYSIAN CHICKEN CURRY

Served with Aromatic Rice
(Vegetarian Option Available)

CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS
Served with Mixed Salad and Garlic &
Sweet Chilli Drizzle

£15

£15

£24

(£3)

£16

£15

£13
£3

£15

£13

£5.95 each

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (*)

With Vanilla Ice-Cream

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY (*)
With Vanilla Ice-Cream

OLD SKOOL JAM &

COCONUT SPONGE with Custard (*)

ICE CREAM SUNDAE (*)
(Chocolate/Strawberry)

TRIO OF ICE-CREAM (*)
(Vanilla, Strawberry & Chocolate)
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